
APPLICATION - 2026 EDITION

Please tick the relevant subcategories you would like to apply for additionally:

Applying Entity :

Site Location :

Address :

City / Town :

Products
 Turnover

 (USD million)
Employees

(No)
Casuals

(Nos)
Built Up Area

(Sq ft)
Exports

(USD million)

Highest Ranking O�cial (of Applicant Entity) Liaison Person

Authorising Official (of this Application)

Name :

Designation :

Email :

Mobile : Signature & Seal of Authorizing Person

For queries, write to imexi@kaizenhansei.in or get in touch on  +9174117 56405, P.T.O for the Fees Table

Date :

Name :

Designation :

Email :

Mobile :

Name :

Designation :

Email :

Mobile :

DECLARATION

• I hereby declare that I am authorized to make this application on my organization’s behalf. This Application, duly authorized by me, indicates my 
organization’s irreversible decision to participate in this program.

• I understand that I will have to submit Applicable fees along with this Form to complete the application process. I further acknowledge that I will be 
required to pay the applicable site assessment fees at least 1 month before the Site Assessment.

• Both payments will be on “Immediate presentation of the invoice”. To maintain the credibility of the assessment, all expenses, including the Site Assessment 
fees, should be paid at least 1 month before the Site Assessment.

• I understand and undertake to provide and arrange for the travel & stay of the assessment team, as and when the schedule is �nalized and made known to 
me.

• While I appreciate that the IMexI Committee will keep my application details con�dential, I con�rm that it has been made clear that no sensitive information 
(data/metrics/�nancial) will be requested of us for any purpose before/during/after the assessment.



Note-

# If companies apply for IMexI and other initiatives, the price per value-added initiative mentioned in column 4 will be applicable. 

# Assessment for these initiatives will be conducted along with IMexI assessment

@ Companies can apply for one or multiple initiatives (without applying for IMexI) as per the price per Value Added initiative mentioned in column 5. 

@ To apply solely for Smart Manufacturer or  Green Factory  recognition, please write to us or call the coordinates provided

Please e-mail the scanned copies of duly filled application documents to The Program Co-ordinator, IMexI on 

imexi@kaizenhansei.in or get in touch on +91 74117 56405

Plant Overview presentation (only non-classi�ed information)

Performance on key OpEx metrics (PQDCSM or equivalent)

        Annual averages for last 2 years

        Present year’s monthly averages…YTD.

1.
2.

Document submission Requirement (Minimum 2 weeks prior to Assessment)

The above need to be the latest available set of documents, and need not necessarily be prepared for IMexI 2026

<= 10 USD million

> 10 <= 50 USD million

> 50 & <= 100 USD million

> 100 & <= 1000USD million

> 1000 USD million

The 3 Value Added Initiatives O�ered

SMART Manufacturer's Prize              GREEN Factory Prize

2,000

SITE ASSESSMENT FEES OPTIONS FEE DETAILS  

Turnover
(of applicant sites)

Application
Fee (USD)

IMEXI

Price For Each Value-Added initiative *, to be assessed

Along with IMexI # Independent of IMexI @

APPLICATION - 2026 EDITION

Integrated Manufacturing 
Excellence Initiative v2.0 
Middle East Edition 2026

3,000 USD

4,000 USD

5,000 USD

6,000 USD

7,000 USD

6,000 USD

8,500 USD

10,000 USD

14,000 USD

17,500 USD

6,000 USD

8,000 USD

10,000 USD

12,000 USD

14,000 USD




